graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 200 165 2015-16 0 2016-17 150 0 0(Zero) 0

2015-16 290 250 2016-17 0 2017-18 238 9 210000(TWO LAKH
TEN THOUSAND)

0

2016-17 385 403 2017-18 0 2018-19 337 179 240000(TWO LAKH
FOURTY THOUSAND)

45

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

[...]

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2013-14 810 685 2014-15 16 2016-17 610 342 240000(Two Lakh
Forty Thousand)

89

2014-15 870 510 2015-16 18 2017-18 439 236 220000(Two lakh
twenty thousand)

97

2015-16 570 178 2016-17 16 2018-19 167 101 338000(Three Lakh
thirty eight thousand)

25

UG [5 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2012-13 50 47 2013-14 0 2016-17 40 2 650000(Six lakh fifty
thousand)

7

2013-14 50 49 2014-15 0 2017-18 49 4 650000(Six thousand
fifty thousand)

9

2014-15 50 49 2015-16 0 2018-19 47 42 700000(Seven lakh
Rupees)

5

PG [1 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year

[...]

students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students graduating in minimum
stipulated time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2015-16 205 131 2016-17 100 8 440000(Four Lakh
Forty Thousand)

0

2016-17 185 147 2017-18 112 10 440000(Four Lakh
Forty Thousand)

0

2017-18 206 144 2018-19 132 37 329000(Three Lakh
Twenty nine thousand)

0

PG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic Year No. of first year
students intake in the

year

No. of first year
students admitted in

the year

Academic Year No. of students
admitted through

Lateral entry

Academic Year No. of students
graduating in

minimum stipulated
time

No. of students
placed

Median salary of
placed

graduates(Amount in
Rs.)

No. of students
selected for Higher

Studies

2014-15 60 0 2015-16 22 2016-17 22 8 225000(Two Lakh
twenty five  thousand)

0

2015-16 60 0 2016-17 0 2017-18 0 0 0(Zero) 0

2016-17 60 0 2017-18 44 2018-19 44 15 225083(Two Lakhs
Twenty Five Thousand
and Eighty Three)

0

Ph.D Student Details

Ph.D (Student pursuing doctoral program till 2017-18; Students admitted in the academic year 2018-19 should not be entered here.)

Total Students

Full Time 8

Part Time 212

No. of Ph.D students graduated (including Integrated Ph.D)